FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2022-04-10
Sélectif Régional de Slalom

20119676 - Finale - 05120 L Argentiere La Bessee

Catégorie V1

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

19B

Fabrice Baudesson

Club De Canoe Kayak Durance Luberon

121.99+0

121.99

859.21

845.24



http://www.ffck.org

